2023-24 WSOP Circuit - Commerce

P N
'I/ WORLD SERIES \\‘ Event 8: Main Event

End of Day 1B Report

Play Paused: Completed Level 17

Entries: 717 Remaining Players (at EOD): 83
POWERED BY

pwEng Buyin: $1,700 Prizepool: $1,086,255
O

Rank First Name Last Name Chip Count Table
1 Brad Gafford 989,000 13
2 John Perry 921,000 12
3 Phaly Nou 901,000 29
4 Yang Ruan 806,000 29
5 Siqi Lian 802,000 27
6 Jared Ingles 716,000 27
7 Yosh Nawabi 681,000 20
8 Jesse Jay Jaurigue 618,000 26
9 Sean Jazayeri 572,000 12
10 Olvin Perez 564,000 26
11 Paul James Hizer 554,000 15
12 Colbey Madewell 548,000 8
13 David Chong 527,000 29
14 Richard Stuart 525,000 26
15 Justin Lupka 523,000 23
16 Amit Shah 507,000 29
17 Jonathan Moschel 482,000 10
18 Kim Pyeong Kang 480,000 24
19 Patrick Eskandar 477,000 12

20 Cameron Mixson 470,000 12
21 Adam Swan 466,000 27
22 Steven Cole 457,000 26
23 Davis Khobyer 455,000 19
24 Mihran Papazian 454,000 29
25 David Gonzalez 452,000 19
26 Ari Katz 445,000 26
27 Jessica Vierling 428,000 23
28 Igor Zekster 418,000 20
29 Michael Persky 406,000 27
30 Stephen Sharrah 397,000 11
31 Yekaterina Lukina 394,000 25
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Joshua
Shun
David
Hamid
Edward
Larry
Michael
Phuoc
Audley
Xuzjun
Han
Michael
Matthew
John
Jared
Peter
Owen
Nick
Stuart
Juvenal
Sang Bo
Dany
Luis
Thomas
Andy
Ryan
Michael
Alex
Joseph
Matthew
Belikov
Christina
Lewis
John
Shawn
Jonah
Daniel
Massoud
Mingchen
Michael
Paul
Senhao
Phil
Giuseppe

Wang
Wakita
Uvaydov
Izadi
Pak
Serebryany
Wasserman
Nguyen
Harrison
Huang
Feng
Nia
Elsby
Smith
Hemingway
Cross
Satran
Marchington
Pfeifer
Juarez
Sim
Georges
Yepez
Stinson
Stracuzzi
Gomez
Tabriz
Massman
Matton
Salsberg
Dmitri
Gollins
Thomashow
Ali
Gill
Lopas
Weinman
Eskandari
Zhang
Marder
Ross
Cao
Laak

Pantaceo

393,000
375,000
363,000
354,000
352,000
350,000
341,000
339,000
315,000
313,000
301,000
301,000
282,000
280,000
276,000
274,000
259,000
245,000
240,000
230,000
223,000
222,000
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215,000
215,000
212,000
200,000
199,000
193,000
193,000
187,000
182,000
172,000
170,000
166,000
163,000
151,000
150,000
143,000
135,000
135,000
117,000
112,000
112,000

20
29
26
19
27
27
27
13
13
13
27
24
16
26
12
12
18
25
19
29
20
13
12
20
27
19
12

19
19
26

20
29
22
20
16
10
13
26
18
20
25
19
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Rubin
Altynai
Matt
Sean
Frank
Carlos
Narek

Joachim

Chappell
Fung
Schulte
Yu
Lin
Sancha
Areyisyan
Koeberl

111,000
111,000
110,000
100,000
97,000
96,000
74,000
53,000

20
12
13
13
13
19
17
29
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